AGENDA

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

Clean TRU Technologies Webinar

August 31, 2016

Welcome and Introductions
Background

Proposition 1B Funding

CLEAN TRU TECHNOLOGIES PRESENTATIONS

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

Electric Reefer Solutions
Thermo King
Carrier Transicold

Shorepower Technologies
CleanFuture

Boreas Nitrogen Cooling System
JFE Industries

Air Liquide

Q&A/Discussion

9:00 a.m. — 11:30 a.m. (Pacific Daylight Time)

Danielle Chambers
Rod Hill

Deep Ghosh

Bryan Lake
Paul Barbaro
David Brondum

John Thornton

Fred Norvell

Guerric Malicet



